B02250 07 E00 01�13.04.2022 1
DATA SHEET
P3
Absolute pressure transducer
SPECIAL FEATURES
� Nominal (rated) pressure 10 bar to 3,000 bar
� For static and dynamic pressure variance, pressure
peaks and pressure fluctuations

75
Mounting position any
Weight without cable approx. g approx. 200
Degree of protection (per DIN 40050, IEC 529) IP67
B02250 07 E00 01�13.04.2022 5
ECONOMICAL, STANDARD VERSIONS AVAILABLE FROM STOCK:
Measuring range, 0 bar to
...
Product number
P3 Top Class
Lemo FFA 2E.310
P3MB cable connection
3 m cable, free ends
P3MBP with HS6P plug
connection
10 bar 1‐P3TCP/10BAR 1‐P3MB/10BAR 1‐P3MBP/10BAR
20 bar 1‐P3TCP/20BAR 1‐P3MB/20BAR 1‐P3MBP/20BAR
50 bar 1‐P3TCP/50BAR 1‐P3MB/50BAR 1‐P3MBP/50BAR
100 bar 1‐P3TCP/100BAR 1‐P3MB/100BAR 1‐P3MBP/100BAR
200 bar 1‐P3TCP/200BAR 1‐P3MB/200BAR 1‐P3MBP/200BAR
500 bar 1‐P3TCP/500BAR 1‐P3MB/500BAR 1‐P3MBP/500BAR
750 bar 1‐P3TCP/750BAR - -
1 000 bar 1‐P3TCP/1000BAR 1‐P3MB/1000BAR 1‐P3MBP/1000BAR
2 000 bar 1‐P3TCP/2000BAR 1‐P3MB/2000BAR 1‐P3MBP/2000BAR
2 500 bar 1‐P3TCP/2500BAR - -
3 000 bar 1‐P3TCP/3000BAR 1‐P3MB/3000BAR 1‐P3MBP/3000BAR
PIN ASSIGNMENT P3MB AND P3MBP
P P
U